
Dates for your diary –Autumn term  

Further information about each event will be posted on Class Dojo nearer the dates of each 

event. 

Wednesday 20th September Individual photos with Unscripted 
Photography (3 classes) 

Thursday 21st September Individual photos with Unscripted 
Photography (3 classes) 

Monday 2nd October Flu Vaccinations 
Monday 23rd October Parents Evenings (Whole School) 

Thursday 26th October School closes for October half term 
Monday 6th November  School reopens for Autumn term 2 

Monday 6th November Parents Evenings (Whole School) 

Monday 11th December Christmas Lunch (Whole School) 
Tuesday 12th December Reception Nativity 

Wednesday 13th December Year 1 and Year 2 Children Panto Empire 
Theatre 

Thursday 14th December Reception Christmas Party 
Friday 15th December Mr. Merlin Magic Show (Whole School) 

Monday 18th December Year 1 Christmas Party 
Tuesday 19th December Year 2 Christmas Party 

Tuesday 19th December School closes for Christmas Holidays 

Thursday 4th January School reopens for Spring term 1 

 


